
Monday 28th March 2022 

Weekly Parent Reminders 
1. Monday 4th April Year 5 visit to Scissett Middle School to watch School Performance ‘Matilda’ 
2. Monday 4th April 3.30-6.00pm Parents’ Evening 
3. Tuesday 5th April 4.00-5.00pm Keystage 2 Hockey Festival at Kirkburton Middle School  
4. Friday 8th April Friends of Birdsedge Easter Bonnet and Fancy Dress Day for the last day of the Spring 

Term.  
5. Monday 11th April – Wednesday 13th April Thanks for the interest and bookings so far. We are 

running Holiday Club Monday 11th, Tuesday 12th and Wednesday 13th. Here is a reminder of the 
booking form if you would like to book: https://forms.office.com/r/8kUk1vtWvp  

6. Monday 25th April All children return to school for the Summer Term 
7. Wednesday 4th, 11th & 25th May 4.30-5.30pm Neiley Races for Keystage 2 in Honley 
8. Tuesday 10th May 4.00pm Keystage 1 Cross Country run at Shelley College (information to follow) 
9. Wednesday 11th May – Friday 13th May Class 3 Residential Visit 
10. Tuesday 17th May 4.00pm Cycling Event for Years 2, 3, 4 and 5 at Scissett Middle School        

(information to follow) 
11. Thursday 26th May Last day of the half term, school closes from Friday 27th May for half term 

break 
 

Just a reminder of PE Days for kits: Wednesday and Thursday for all children 

https://forms.office.com/r/8kUk1vtWvp

